3 VISITOR

CRANBROOK
KINGSWOOD

TEAM

CRANBROOK KINGSWOOD

ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS

(1-0-0)

FINAL

SOG: 26 SOG: 28

SCORING

1ST

ML

ST. MARY’S
HOCKEY

HOME 3
ORCHARD LAKE ST
MARYS
(1-0-0)
BOX SCORE
2ND 3RD TOTAL
0 0 0



TEAM

CRANBROOK KINGSWOOD

ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS

GOALIE

#30 BLAKE TICE (L)

EMPTY NET

#30 BLAKE TICE

EMPTY NET

11:40

MIN

47:50

00:17

00:51

02:02

#15 EMMETT PILCH (2)

ON

17:00
1ST

03:10
3RD

02:53
3RD

02:02
3RD

SHOTS

1ST

GOALTENDING

OFF GOALIE

03:10

#39 WILL KEANE (W)
3RD

02:53
3RD

02:02
3RD

00:00
3RD

GOALS BY PERIOD

2ND

12

MIN

51:00

3RD

10

ON

17:00
1ST

TOTAL

26

28

OFF

00:00
3RD



M

#13 THAD RAYNISH (2) #5 JACOB FEDOR (3)

T. MARY’

HOCKEY

M

ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS

#11 MATTHEW MOURAD (1)
#6 ADAM ZIELINSKI (1)

HOCKEY

02:53 M

ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS

#5 JACOB FEDOR (3)

#11 MATTHEW MOURAD (3) #3 CHARLIE ROBERTS (1)

EN T. MARY’
HOCKEY
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS
» #5 PATRICK NETON
10:09 T C0SS-CHECKING - MINOR, 2 MIN
\_J
2l CRANBROOK KINGSWOOD

M

15:44 T maRY’
HOCKEY

#3 CHARLIE ROBERTS
CROSS-CHECKING - MINOR, 2 MIN

ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS

PENALTIES BY PERIOD



14:26
-
a
g
11:07
=
a

M|

11:06 T mAaRY’
HOCKEY

#10 CAM ROCCHINI
TRIPPING - MINOR, 2 MIN

CRANBROOK KINGSWOOD

#9 GIANLUCA DISALVO
TRIPPING - MINOR, 2 MIN

CRANBROOK KINGSWOOD

#22 DIEZEL CARIERA
TRIPPING - MINOR, 2 MIN

ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS
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